Court Identifier

320570194
320570195
320570203
320570204
320570265
320570282
320570283
320570291
320570292
320570363
330570001
330570002
330570003
330570004
330570005
330570006
330570007

Court Name
194th District Court
195th District Court
203rd District Court
204th District Court
265th District Court
282nd District Court
283rd District Court
291st District Court
292nd District Court
363rd District Court

Criminal District Court No.

Criminal District Court No.

Criminal District Court No.

Criminal District Court No.

Criminal District Court No.

Criminal District Court No.
Criminal District Court No.
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Report Date
3/1/2025
3/1/2025
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3/1/2025
3/1/2025
3/1/2025
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3/1/2025
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3/1/2025
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Criminal Cases
Assigned
330
260
265
283
292
273
271
342
253
227
304
275
264
291
319
268
367

Criminal Cases
Disposed
181
200
220
257
196
252
258
314
263
260
320
243
233
237
245
261
273

Criminal
Clearance Rate
55%
77%
83%
91%
67%
92%
95%
92%
104%
115%
105%
88%
88%
81%
77%
97%
74%

Criminal Case
Jury Panels
0
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Criminal Case Motions

for C

Granted for C

Criminal Case Motions
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Denied Pleas

Criminal Case

Criminal Cases Tried Criminal Cases Tried Visiting Judge - Short Term

126
129
156
156
146
191
180
167
163
183
212
152
166
166
150
168
180

by

iding Judge
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Judge

Criminal Cases Tried by

Assignment
0
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Criminal Cases Tried by
Visiting Judge - Long Term
Assignment
0
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Court Identifier
320570014
320570044
320570068
320570095
320570101
320570116
320570134
320570160
320570162
320570191
320570192
320570193
320570298

Court Name
14th District Cou
44th District Cou
68th District Cou
95th District Cou
101st District Co!
116th District Co
134th District Co
160th District Co
162nd District Cc
191st District Col
192nd District Cc
193rd District Co
298th District Co

Report
Date
3/1/2025
3/1/2025
3/1/2025
3/1/2025
3/1/2025
3/1/2025
3/1/2025
3/1/2025
3/1/2025
3/1/2025
3/1/2025
3/1/2025
3/1/2025

Civil Cases
Assigned
219
194
180
186
182
194
180
210
134
188
202
175
172

Civil Cases
Disposed
247
194
236
258
198
198
205
209
146
197
223
177
155

Civil Clearance
Rate
112%
100%
131%
138%
108%
102%
113%
99%
108%
104%
110%
101%
90%

Civil Case
Jury Panels
2
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Civil Case Motions
for Continuance
Granted
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Civil Cases Tried  Civil Cases Tried

by Presiding
Judge
2
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by Associate
Judge
0
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Civil Cases Tried by
Visiting Judge - Short
Term Assignment
0
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Civil Cases Tried by
Visiting Judge - Long
Term Assignment
3
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Court Identifier
320570254
320570255
320570256
320570301
320570302
320570303
320570330

Court Name
254th District Court
255th District Court
256th District Court
301st District Court
302nd District Court
303rd District Court
330th District Court

Report Date
3/1/2025
3/1/2025
3/1/2025
3/1/2025
3/1/2025
3/1/2025
3/1/2025

Family Cases
Assigned
367
382
374
400
373
377
399

Family Cases
Disposed
296
334
231
315
306
297
299

Family Clearance
Rate
80%
87%
61%
78%
82%
78%
75%

Family Case Jury Family Case Motions for

Panels

Continuance Granted
1
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Family Case Motions
for Continuance
Denied
0
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Family Cases
Family Cases Tried Tried by
by Presiding Judge Associate Judge

18

8
17 6
8 12

16
10 18
17 7

Family Cases Tried by
Visiting Judge - Short

Family Cases Tried by
Visiting Judge - Long

Term A

Term A



Juvenile Case Motions ile Case i ile Case ) ile Cases ile Cases ile Cases Tried by  Juvenile Cases Tried by
Court Report ile Cases ile Cases i ile Case for Continuance for Continuance Pleas Tried by Presiding Tried by Visiting Judge - Short  Visiting Judge - Long Term
Identifier Court Name Date Assigned Disposed Clearance Rate Jury Panels Granted Denied Accepted Judge Associate Judge Term A Assi
320570304  304th District Court 3/1/2025 189 194 102% 0 0

320570305 305th District Court 3/1/2025 188 279 148% 0 0



