Court Identifier	Court Name	Report Date	Criminal Cases Assigned	Criminal Cases Disposed	Criminal Clearance Rate	Criminal Case Jury Panels	Criminal Case Motions for Continuance Granted					Criminal Cases Tried by Visiting Judge - Short Term Assignment	Criminal Cases Tried by Visiting Judge - Long Term Assignment
320570194	194th District Court	3/1/2025	330	181	55%	0	0	0	126	0	0	0	0
320570195	195th District Court	3/1/2025	260	200	77%	0	1	0	129	5	0	0	0
320570203	203rd District Court	3/1/2025	265	220	83%	0	4	0	156	0	0	0	0
320570204	204th District Court	3/1/2025	283	257	91%	2	0	0	156	2	0	0	0
320570265	265th District Court	3/1/2025	292	196	67%	4	2	0	146	12	1	0	0
320570282	282nd District Court	3/1/2025	273	252	92%	1	4	1	191	1	0	0	0
320570283	283rd District Court	3/1/2025	271	258	95%	0	2	0	180	3	1	0	0
320570291	291st District Court	3/1/2025	342	314	92%	0	2	0	167	0	0	0	0
320570292	292nd District Court	3/1/2025	253	263	104%	2	1	0	163	3	0	0	0
320570363	363rd District Court	3/1/2025	227	260	115%	0	2	0	183	0	0	0	0
330570001	Criminal District Court No. 1	3/1/2025	304	320	105%	1	0	0	212	6	0	0	0
330570002	Criminal District Court No. 2	3/1/2025	275	243	88%	0	1	0	152	0	0	0	0
330570003	Criminal District Court No. 3	3/1/2025	264	233	88%	0	4	0	166	0	0	0	0
330570004	Criminal District Court No. 4	3/1/2025	291	237	81%	0	4	0	166	0	0	0	0
330570005	Criminal District Court No. 5	3/1/2025	319	245	77%	0	0	0	150	0	0	0	0
330570006	Criminal District Court No. 6	3/1/2025	268	261	97%	0	4	0	168	0	0	0	0
330570007	Criminal District Court No. 7	3/1/2025	367	273	74%	1	3	0	180	0	0	0	0

Court Identifier	Court Name	Report Date	Civil Cases Assigned	Civil Cases Disposed	Civil Clearance Rate	Civil Case Jury Panels	Civil Case Motions for Continuance Granted	Civil Case Motions for Continuance Denied	Civil Cases Tried by Presiding Judge	Civil Cases Tried by Associate Judge	Civil Cases Tried by Visiting Judge - Short Term Assignment	Civil Cases Tried by Visiting Judge - Long Term Assignment
320570014	14th District Cou	3/1/2025	219	247	112%	2	3	0	2	0	0	3
320570044	44th District Cou	3/1/2025	194	194	100%		9	1				
320570068	68th District Cou	3/1/2025	180	236	131%	2	0	0	9	0	0	3
320570095	95th District Cou	3/1/2025	186	258	138%	0	1	13	1	0	0	1
320570101	101st District Co	3/1/2025	182	198	108%		6	3				
320570116	116th District Co	3/1/2025	194	198	102%	2	12	0	3	0	0	0
320570134	134th District Co	3/1/2025	180	205	113%	1	4	0	9	0	0	0
320570160	160th District Co	3/1/2025	210	209	99%	2	1	0	6	0	0	0
320570162	162nd District Cc	3/1/2025	134	146	108%	1	5	0	1	0	0	0
320570191	191st District Co	3/1/2025	188	197	104%	0	0	0	0	0	2	0
320570192	192nd District Cc	3/1/2025	202	223	110%	1	8	8	1	0	0	2
320570193	193rd District Co	3/1/2025	175	177	101%		6	0				
320570298	298th District Co	3/1/2025	172	155	90%		1	0				

							Family Case Motions			Family Cases	Family Cases Tried by	Family Cases Tried by	
			Family Cases	Family Cases	Family Clearance	Family Case Jury	Family Case Motions for	for Continuance	Family Cases Tried	Tried by	Visiting Judge - Short	Visiting Judge - Long	
Court Identifier	Court Name	Report Date	Assigned	Disposed	Rate	Panels	Continuance Granted	Denied	by Presiding Judge	Associate Judge	Term Assignment	Term Assignment	
320570254	254th District Court	3/1/2025	367	296	80%		1	0		18			
320570255	255th District Court	3/1/2025	382	334	87%		0	0		8			
320570256	256th District Court	3/1/2025	374	231	61%	0	2	0	17	6	0	0	
320570301	301st District Court	3/1/2025	400	315	78%	0	2	0	8	12	0	0	
320570302	302nd District Court	3/1/2025	373	306	82%		0	0		16			
320570303	303rd District Court	3/1/2025	377	297	78%	0	1	0	10	18	0	0	
320570330	330th District Court	3/1/2025	399	299	75%	0	2	1	17	7	0	0	

							Juvenile Case Motions	Juvenile Case Motions	Juvenile Case	Juvenile Cases	Juvenile Cases	Juvenile Cases Tried by	Juvenile Cases Tried by
Court		Report	Juvenile Cases	Juvenile Cases	Juvenile	Juvenile Case	for Continuance	for Continuance	Pleas	Tried by Presiding	Tried by	Visiting Judge - Short	Visiting Judge - Long Term
Identifier	Court Name	Date	Assigned	Disposed	Clearance Rate	Jury Panels	Granted	Denied	Accepted	Judge	Associate Judge	Term Assignment	Assignment
320570304	304th District Court	3/1/2025	189	194	102%		0	0					
320570305	305th District Court	3/1/2025	188	279	148%		0	0					